- Our Rates 2016
VERY HIGH SEASON

from 06/08 to 20/08

Prices per room

single room

double single use room

double room

three-bed room (three adults)

three-bed room (two adults and one child)
four-bed room (four adults)

four-bed room (three adults and one child)

four-bed room (two adults and two children)

Overnight
and stay
€72,00

€ 90,00

€ 136,00
€ 190,00
€ 170,00
€ 241,00
€ 228,00

€ 214,00

half
board

€ 90,00
€ 108,00
€ 168,00
€ 235,00
€ 210,00
€ 296,00
€ 279,00

€ 261,00

full
board

€ 108,00
€ 126,00
€ 198,00
€ 277,00
€ 247,00
€ 346,00
€ 326,00

€ 305,00



HIGH SEASON

from 27/06 to 05/08; from 21/08 to 27/08

Prices per room
single room

double single use room
double room

three-bed room
(three adults)

three-bed room
(two adults and one child)

four-bed room
(four adults)

four-bed room
(three adults and one child)

four-bed room
(two adults and two children)

Overnight
and stay
€ 66,00

€ 84,00

€ 120,00

€ 168,00

€ 150,00

€ 214,00

€ 202,00

€ 189,00

half
board

€ 84,00
€ 102,00
€ 150,00

€ 210,00

€ 187,00

€ 265,00

€ 250,00

€ 234,00

full
board

€ 102,00
€ 120,00
€ 180,00

€ 252,00

€ 225,00

€ 316,00

€ 298,00

€ 279,00



MIDDLE SEASON

01/01; from 24/03 to 28/03; from 23/04 to 25/04; from 29/04 to
01/05; from 30/05 to 26/06; from 28/08 to 11/09 — 31/12

Overnight half full
Prices per room and stay board board
single room €61,00 € 79,00 € 97,00
double single use room € 79,00 € 97,00 € 115,00
double room € 110,00 € 140,00 € 170,00
three-bed room (three adults) € 154,00 € 196,00 € 238,00
three-bed room (two adults and one child) € 137,50 € 175,00 € 212,00
four-bed room (four adults) € 197,00 € 248,00 € 298,00
four-bed room € 186,00 € 234,00 € 281,00
(three adults and one child)
four-bed room € 175,00 € 219,00 € 270,00

(two adults and two children)



LOW SEASON

from 2/1 to 23/03; from 29/3 to 22/04; from 26/04 to 28/04;
from 02/05 to 29/05; from 12/9 to 30/12

Prices per room

double single use room
double room
three-bed room

four-bed room

In Low season Tasting Menu at € 18,00 (drinks not included):

Starter, main course, second course, side order.

Baby cot € 8,00 euros per day
Dog Extra:

Low season € 11,00 per day
Middle season € 13,00 per day
High season €13,00 per day

Very High season € 16,00 per day

Beach Rates
€ 4,00 beach umbrella per day
€ 4,50 sun lounger per day

Overnight

and stay

€ 59,00
€78,00
€ 81,00

€ 109,00



