- Our Rates 2016

VERY HIGH SEASON

from 06/08 to 20/08

	Overnight	half	full
Prices per room	and stay	board	board
single room	€ 72,00	€ 90,00	€ 108,00
double single use room	€ 90,00	€ 108,00	€ 126,00
double room	€ 136,00	€ 168,00	€ 198,00
three-bed room (three adults)	€ 190,00	€ 235,00	€ 277,00
three-bed room (two adults and one child)	€ 170,00	€ 210,00	€ 247,00
four-bed room (four adults)	€ 241,00	€ 296,00	€ 346,00
four-bed room (three adults and one child)	€ 228,00	€ 279,00	€ 326,00
four-bed room (two adults and two children)	€ 214,00	€ 261,00	€ 305,00

HIGH SEASON

from 27/06 to 05/08; from 21/08 to 27/08

	Overnight	half	full
Prices per room	and stay	board	board
single room	€ 66,00	€ 84,00	€ 102,00
double single use room	€ 84,00	€ 102,00	€ 120,00
double room	€ 120,00	€ 150,00	€ 180,00
three-bed room (three adults)	€ 168,00	€ 210,00	€ 252,00
three-bed room (two adults and one child)	€ 150,00	€ 187,00	€ 225,00
four-bed room (four adults)	€ 214,00	€ 265,00	€ 316,00
four-bed room (three adults and one child)	€ 202,00	€ 250,00	€ 298,00
four-bed room (two adults and two children)	€ 189,00	€ 234,00	€ 279,00

MIDDLE SEASON

01/01; from 24/03 to 28/03; from 23/04 to 25/04; from 29/04 to 01/05; from 30/05 to 26/06; from 28/08 to 11/09 - 31/12

	Overnight	half	full
Prices per room	and stay	board	board
single room	€ 61,00	€ 79,00	€ 97,00
double single use room	€ 79,00	€ 97,00	€ 115,00
double room	€ 110,00	€ 140,00	€ 170,00
three-bed room (three adults)	€ 154,00	€ 196,00	€ 238,00
three-bed room (two adults and one child)	€ 137,50	€ 175,00	€ 212,00
four-bed room (four adults)	€ 197,00	€ 248,00	€ 298,00
four-bed room (three adults and one child)	€ 186,00	€ 234,00	€ 281,00
four-bed room (two adults and two children)	€ 175,00	€ 219,00	€ 270,00

LOW SEASON

from 2/1 to 23/03; from 29/3 to 22/04; from 26/04 to 28/04; from 02/05 to 29/05; from 12/9 to 30/12

	Overnight		
Prices per room	and stay		
double single use room	€ 59,00		
double room	€ 78,00		
three-bed room	€ 81,00		
four-bed room	€ 109,00		
In Low season Tasting Menù at € 18,00 (drinks not included): Starter, main course, second course, side order.			

Baby cot € 8,00 euros per day Dog Extra: Low season € 11,00 per day Middle season € 13,00 per day High season € 16,00 per day Very High season € 16,00 per day

Beach Rates € 4,00 beach umbrella per day € 4,50 sun lounger per day